

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29928/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 04/04/2013 in SCA No.1648/2010
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

P G VYAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/04/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. O.P. Bhadani, Adv.
Mr. Ashok Anand, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dushyant A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Goel, Adv.
Ms. Naveen Goel, Adv.
Mr. Marsook Bafaki, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)
Court Master